Vintercup 2, Resultat, 9.1.2022

Placering i mal
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Seniorer, 4.3 km

Namn
Fredrik Erlandsson

Frans Erlandsson
Lars Janlov

Jan Sjuls

Joakim Akerlund
Goran Johansson
Louise Alm
Niklas Boling
Sture Andersson
Bjarne Blomster
Tosse Blomster
Emil Sundblom
Ellen Mattsson
Markus Sjostrom

Juniorer 1,1 km

1 Julia Séderstrom
2 Sarai Fjellander
3 Bror Erlandsson
3 Nora Lindblom
5 Aron Lindblom
6 David Fjellander

WHA, Mariehamn

Tid med respit

0:54:19
0:55:39
0:55:49
0:56:14
0:56:47
0:57:14
0:57:33
0:59:03
0:59:13
0:59:42
0:59:58
1:00:15
1:03:59
1:14:04

9,12
9,17
9,26
9,36
9,47

11,55

Tid efter i mal

+ 00:01:20
+ 00:01:30
+ 00:01:55
+ 00:02:28
+ 00:02:55
+ 00:03:14
+ 00:04:44
+ 00:04:54
+ 00:05:23
+ 00:05:39
+ 00:05:56
+ 00:09:40
+ 00:19:45

LopTid Respit + (min) Poéng del 2
37,19 17 30
47,39 8 29
39,49 16 28
35,14 21 27
36,47 20 26
38,14 19 25
45,33 12 24
41,03 18 23
47,13 12 22
48,42 11 21
46,58 13 20
47,15 13 19
52,59 11 18
1,04,04 10 17



